29th Annual // MAYOR'S WALK

Saturday, October 3, 2015 | 7:00a.m. | Distance is 2.1 miles

// PRESENTED BY

St. George Exchange Club

General // INFORMATION

Be one of 1,200 participants and participate in the exciting St. George Marathon experience as we walk to the St. George Marathon finish line with Mayor Jon Pike family and friends. Walk begins at 7:00a.m. at Bluff Street Park, 700 North Bluff Street, and follows Diagonal Street to Main Street, down to 200 South, over to 200 East and ends at the finish line on the South side Worthen Park, 350 East 300 South. Walkers must finish by 8:00a.m. to insure an open course for the Marathon Wheelchair Division.

Walk // REGISTRATION

Pre-registration is encouraged and can be done by sending in the form below to:

St. George Leisure Services CO // Marathon Mator's Walk 220 North 200 East St. George, UT 84770

or at the Recreation Center until 5:00p.m. Thursday, Oct.3rd or at the Dixie Center Expo 9:00a.m. - 9:00p.m. Friday, Oct.4th Day of registration is Saturday morning at the start area from 6:15 to 6:45a.m.

Entry // FEE

\$10.00 registration fee, Fee includes walk t-shirt for the first 1200 entrants, walker number, light post-walk breakfast Yellow Pic picture.

NOTE: Make checks payable to

the St George Exchange Foundation (SGEF)

The // DRAWINGS

Drawings will be held at the end of the walk in Worthen Park.

Bus // SCHEDULE

Buses will return to Bluff Street Park between 7:30 - 9:30a.m.





For additional information: Shonie Christensen @ 0: 435.767.9000 C: 435.820.9669 E: shonie@allstate.com

The St. George Exchange Club will donate \$1.00 of your registration fee to the new All Abilities Park in St. George

St. George Mayor's Wa	lk // 2015	
Last Name		Zip Code Phone Number
Edit Nume		T-shirt size S M L XL XXL YOUTH Sml YOUTH Med YOUTH Lrg Hat
First Name	AGE(if 18 and under)	X
Mailing Address		Signature of participant - parent of guardian if under 18 years Legal Waiver for Entry: In consideration of the privilege granted me of participating in the Mayor's Walk and for other good and valuable consideration, I, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my heirs, executors
City	State	administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims I may have against the city of St. George Marathor and Mayor's Walk Committee, St. George Exchange Club, their agents, representatives, successors, or assignees, fo and all injuries, ailments or other consequences suffered by me in the Mayor's Walk.